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Kar - Craemer type 210 L - 81021010 - Hvid

SKU: 30700010

Additional Information

Stacked load capacity
Internal width in mm
Internal height in mm
Internal length in mm
Recycling code
Miscellaneous
Temperature resistance
Material

Colour

Contents

Weight load

Weight

External width in mm
External length in mm

External height in mm

270

540

575

725

02 PE-HD
4 fadder

fra -30°C til +40°C (kortvarigt 90°C)

HDPE plastic
White

210

210

8,9

605

790

685



